C

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY (GFO)

GARLIC BREAD (VO)
ADD-ON: Cheese +2

BOWL OF CHIPS (VO)
With garlic aioli and tomato sauce

POTATO WEDGES (VO)
With sweet chilli sauce and sour cream

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS (GFO) (VO)
With sweet chilli and soy sauce

GRILL

12

12

Served with your choice of chips or salad or vegetables
250G ANGUS RUMP (GFO)
300G PORTERHOUSE (GFO)

SAUCES (GFO)
Mushroom, gravy, pepper gravy, hollandaise or garlic butter

ADD-ON: Fried Egg 3 | Salad 3 | Vegetables 3 | Mash Potato 3
Bacon 3 | Chips 3

SALADS

38
40

CRISPY TORTILLAS SALAD (VO)
Asian mix slaw, tomato, onion, cucumber, capsicum, avocado,
crushed nuts with chilli aioli dressing

ADD-ON: Chicken 6 | Prawns 10
CAESAR SALAD

House made dressing, cos lettuce, bacon, poached egg, croutons
and parmesan cheese.

ADD-ON: Chicken 6 | Prawns 10

BURGERS

22

24

BUFFALO GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER
Southern style grilled chicken breast with cheese, chilli aioli,
coleslaw, pickled gherkin and red onion, served with chips

ADD-ON: Bacon 3 | Fried Egg 3

AUSSIE BEEF BURGER

Smashed beef patty style glazing with bourbon BBQ, cheese,
lettuce, tomato, onion, egg, and bacon on a toasted bun
with aioli and chips

PANS

25

27

NASI GORENG (GFO) (VO)
Indonesian style fried rice with fried egg, cabbage, carrots,
spring onion, cassava crackers and crispy shallots

ADD-ON: Chicken 6 | Prawns 10

PRAWN FETTUCCINI
Napoli, garlic, parsley, basil, hint of chilli and a touch of cream
with Grana Padano

ADD-ON: Chorizo 6

MUSHROOM RISOTTO (GFO) (VO)
Sauteed Mushroom, confit onion, and baby spinach,
topped with Grana Padano

ADD-ON: Chicken 6 | Prawns 10

ITALIAN BEEF GNOCCHI
Brown butter gnocchi, Ragu alla bolognese topped with
crispy sage and Grana Padano

22

28

22

26

CHICKEN PARMAS

Served with your choice of chips or salad or vegetables
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Ham, Napoli sauce and cheese

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Ham, Napoli sauce, cheese, and pineapple

MEAT LOVER CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Bolognese sauce, ham, salami, chorizo and cheese

MUSHROOM CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Mushroom sauce, Swiss button mushrooms and cheese

ITALIAN CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Bolognese sauce, and cheese

AUSSIE CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Bacon, ham, egg, cheese, and BBQ Napoli sauce

PARMA ADD-ON: Fried egg 3 | Bacon 3 | Chorizo 3 | Salami 3
Gravy 2 | Mushroom Gravy 2 | Salad 3 | Vegetables 3
Mash Potato 3 | Chips 3

MAINS

22
25

26

28

26

26

28

ROAST OF THE DAY (GFO)
See staff for details

FISH OF THE DAY (GFO)
Battered or grilled fish with lemon and tartare sauce
Served with your choice of chips or salad or vegetables

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI (GFO)
With aioli sauce and chips
Served with your choice of chips or salad or vegetables

BANGERS & MASH
Served with peas, bacon, gravy, and crispy onions

INDONESIAN CHICKEN SATAY (GFO)
Marinated chicken skewers, steamed Jasmine rice, green beans
and satay sauce

CHICKEN SCALLOPINI (GFO)
Sauteed Mushroom, bacon, garlic, and creamy sauce
served with mash potato and broccolini

ATLANTIC SALMON FILLET (GFO)
With sweet potato, broccolini, blistered cherry tomatoes,
crispy caper and a lemon butter cream sauce

RISSOLES
(See staff for details) Served with mashed potatoes, peas,
and gravy topped with crispy onion

VEGAN

26

26

25

25

26

27

33

23

PUMPKIN RISOTTO
Mashed pumpkin, Swiss brown mushroom, peas, spinach
and coconut cream topped with pine nut and soy cheese

VEGAN CURRY
Khmer curry paste, coconut cream, mushroom, chickpeas
and peas served with rice and naan bread

KIDS

22

25

NUGGETS & CHIPS

FISH & CHIPS

CARBONARA (VO)

BOLOGNESE (VO)

SCHNITZEL & CHIPS

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI & CHIPS (GFO)
SCHNITZEL BURGER & CHIPS

CHICKEN PARMA & CHIPS

KIDS DESSERTS

10
12
12
12
14
16
16

FROG IN SNOW

MOUSSE

ICE-CREAM & TOPPING

COCONUT ICE-CREAM (VEGAN) | SORBET
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ASK US ABOUT TODAY’S SPECIALS

If you have any dietary requirements, please inform the staff when ordering.




SENIORS MENU

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY (GFO)
GARLIC BREAD (VO)
ADD-ON: Cheese +1.5

CHICKEN SATAY
With satay sauce topped with crispy shallot

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
With garlic aioli

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS (GFO) (VO)
With sweet chilli and soy sauce

SALADS

CRISPY TORTILLAS SALAD (VO)
Asian mix slaw, tomato, onion, cucumber, capsicum, avocado,
crushed nuts with chilli aioli dressing

ADD-ON: Chicken 6 | Prawns 10

CAESAR SALAD
House made dressing, cos lettuce, bacon, poached egg, croutons
and parmesan cheese.

ADD-ON: Chicken 6 | Prawns 10

PANS

16

17

NASI GORENG (GFO) (VO)
Indonesian style fried rice with fried egg, cabbage, carrots,
spring onion, cassava crackers and crispy shallots

ADD-ON: Chicken 6 | Prawns 10

PRAWN FETTUCCINI
Napoli, garlic, parsley, basil, hint of chilli and a touch of cream
with Grana Padano

ADD-ON: Chorizo 6

MUSHROOM RISOTTO (GFO) (VO)
Sauteed Mushroom, confit onion, and baby spinach,
topped with Grana Padano

ADD-ON: Chicken 6 | Prawns 10

ITALIAN BEEF GNOCCHI
Brown butter gnocchi, Ragu alla bolognese
topped with crispy sage and Grana Padano

CARBONARA (VO)
Confit onion, garlic, spring onion and bacon

BOLOGNESE (VO)
Traditional Beef Bolognese topped with parmesan

CHICKEN PARMAS

16

23

16

22

16

16

Served with your choice of chips or salad or vegetables

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Ham, Napoli sauce and cheese

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Ham, Napoli sauce, cheese, and pineapple

MUSHROOM CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Mushroom sauce, Swiss button mushrooms and cheese

ITALIAN CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Bolognese sauce, and cheese

AUSSIE CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Bacon, ham, egg, cheese, and BBQ Napoli sauce

PARMA ADD-ON: Fried egg 3 | Bacon 3 | Chorizo 3 | Salami 3
Gravy 2 | Mushroom Gravy 2 | Salad 3 | Vegetables 3
Mash Potato 3 | Chips 3

VEGAN

15
16

18

18

18

18

PUMPKIN RISOTTO
Mashed pumpkin, Swiss brown mushroom, peas, spinach
and coconut cream topped with pine nut and soy cheese

VEGAN CURRY
Khmer curry paste, coconut cream, mushroom, chickpeas
and peas served with rice and naan bread

18

18

MAINS

MINUTE STEAK (GFO)
Served with your choice of chips or salad or vegetables

SAUCES (GFO)
Mushroom, gravy, pepper gravy, hollandaise or garlic butter

ADD-ON: Fried Egg 3 | Salad 3 | Vegetables 3
Mash Potato 3 | Bacon 3 | Chips 3

ROAST OF THE DAY (GFO)
See staff for details

FISH OF THE DAY (GFO)
Battered or grilled fish with lemon and tartare sauce
Served with your choice of chips or salad or vegetables

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI (GFO)
With aioli sauce and chips
Served with your choice of chips or salad or vegetables

BANGERS & MASH
Served with peas, bacon, gravy, and crispy onions

INDONESIAN CHICKEN SATAY (GFO)
Marinated chicken skewers, steamed Jasmine rice, green beans
and satay sauce

CHICKEN SCALLOPINI (GFO)
Sauteed Mushroom, bacon, garlic, and creamy sauce
served with mash potato and broccolini

ATLANTIC SALMON FILLET (GFO)
With sweet potato, broccolini, blistered cherry tomatoes,
crispy caper and a lemon butter cream sauce

RISSOLE
(See staff for details) Served with mashed potatoes, peas,
and gravy topped with crispy onion

DESSERTS

18

19

16

16

19

19

23

24

18

CAKE OF THE DAY

FROG IN SNOW

MOUSSE

ICE-CREAM & TOPPING
COCONUT ICE-CREAM (VEGAN)
SORBET
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ASK US ABOUT TODAY’S SPECIALS

If you have any dietary requirements, please inform the staff when ordering.

WANT RNA
Club

© 0

THE WEEK, BUT WE FILL UP FAST.

BOOK YOUR TABLE FOR NEXT TIME
CALL US ON 9801 5555

PLANNING A PARTY?
WE DO FUNCTIONS!

FOR GIVEAWAYS, UPDATES & SPECIALS
FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM AND FACEBOOK

WE HAVE GREAT SPECIALS THROUGHOUT

ASK OUR TEAM ABOUT OUR PACKAGES.




